

PRO 3325 A- COMPOUND MILTER SAW

NO.	Name of Spare parts	NO.	Name of Spare parts
1	Outer hexagon Bolt M8*30	65	Limited Nut
2	base	66	Brush
3	Bracket	67	Shim 7.2z 16.8*0.5
4	Butterfly turm-Knob II	68	Connection Rod
5	Friction Plate	69	Windshield
6	screw M5 *12	70	Location Pin II
7	Disc Handle	71	Rotated Pin
8	Spring lamination	72	Screw ST4*16
9	Turn base	73	Bolts M8 * 12
10	Washer 8.3, 19.5*2	74	Screws M6 *10
11	Locknut M8	75	Blade Cover
12	Slotted plate	76	Rubber Ring
13	Outer hexagon Bolt M8*30	77	Screw M8 * 75
14	Pointer	78	Limit Screw II
15	Screw M4 * 10	79	Trademark
16	Hexnut M8	80	Caution Sign
17	Outer hexagon Bolt M8*20	81	Lock Making
18	Outer hexagon Bolt M8*30	82	Screw M4 x 10
19	Cross bar	83	Torsion Spring II
20	Screw M6 * 25	84	Limited Support
21	Butterfly turm-Knob	85	Drive Link
22	Locknut M6	86	Guard
23	Attachyment Bracket	87	Baffle Plate
24	Assistant Cross bar	88	Ball Bearing 6202-2RS
25	Positionong Screw M5 x 10	89	Rotor
26	Plate Washer 6x14.7x1	90	Ball Bearing 6200-2RS
27	Plate	91	Bolt M5 x 60
28	Suspension Bars	92	Stator
29	Link Block	93	Handle Cover
30	Butterfly Turn-Knob	94	Switch Trigger
31	Pressure Knob	95	Switch Push bar
32	Permanent Seat	96	Switch Limited Block
33	Angle Scale	97	Micro Switch
34	Washer 10.2*21.8*1.5	98	Switch
35	Lock Bolt	99	Lock Making Spring
36	Locking Knob	100	Switch Spring
37	Dust leg	101	Case
38	Nylon Cable tie 4.5*40	102	Screws St4x17
39	Dust bag	103	Carbon Brush Cap
40	O-Ring 7.5*4.5*1.5	104	Carbon Brush
41	Rise Limited Pin	105	carbon Brush Holder
42	Location Pin	106	Screw M6*60
43	Spring Set	107	Lock Making knob
44	Nose Pressure Spring	108	Power Bland

NO.	Name of Spare parts	NO.	Name of Spare parts
46	Flange	110	Cord Guard
47	saw Bit 255x25.4x2.8	111	Torsion Spring line
48	Spacer 16x25.4x4	112	Power Line 2*1.0mm*2.61m
49	Flange		
50	Out Put Shaft		
51	Woof Ruff Key 4 x 16		
52	Big gear		
53	Washer on shaft 17		
54	Needle Bearing HK1212		
55	Screw M5 x16		
56	Bearing Platen		
57	Ball Bearing 6203-2 RS		
58	Front Housing		
59	Active plate		
60	Helical Torsion Spring		
61	Fixed Plate		
62	Transparent Cover		
63	Shield Flat		
64	Screw M5 x 16		